
GROUP 30310-22523 Automotive Parts and Supplies, Including Filters Attachment 2 - Reseller Information/Over the Counter Locations

Lot Region Business Entity Name FEIN Take 
Orders

Ship 
Direct

Receive 
Payment St. Address City Zip 

Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address

2 A
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 120 Genesee St. New Hartford 13413 Oneida Bill Marriot 800-667-1772 x 4030 315-836-4545 billmarriot@unitedautosupply.com

2 A
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 2330 Watt St. Schenectady 12304 Schenectady Kevin Reilly 800-667-1772 x 4040 315-836-4545 kevinreilly@unitedautosupply.com

2 A
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 237 Vestal Pkwy. W. Vestal 13850 Broome Mike Childers 800-667-1772 x 4050 315-836-4545 mikechilders@unitedautosupply.com

2 A
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 773 Saratoga Rd. Burnt Hills 13850 Saratoga Neal Clinton 800-667-1772 x 4070 315-836-4545 nealclinton@unitedautosupply.com

2 A
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 437 North Main St. Oneida 13421 Madison Becki McEwen 800-667-1772 x 4100 315-836-4545 beckimcewen@unitedautosupply.com

2 A
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 1241 Upper Front St. Binghamton 13901 Broome Heather Bridges 800-667-1772 x 4110 315-836-4545 heatherbridges@unitedautosupply.com

2 A
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 25 Industrial Park Rd. Albany 12206 Albany Jodi Bickford 800-667-1772 x 4150 315-836-4545 jodibickford@unitedautosupply.com

2 B
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 30 Governor Dr. Newburgh 12550 Orange Robert Stark 800-667-1772 x 4090 315-836-4545 robertstark@unitedautosupply.com

2 C
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 258 North Fourth St. Fulton 13069 Oswego Marsie Shuba 800-667-1772 x 4060 315-836-4545 marsieshuba@unitedautosupply.com

2 C
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 942 State Route 13 Cortland 13045 Cortland Michelle Harder 800-667-1772 x 2442 315-836-4545 michelleharder@unitedautosupply.com

2 C
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 46 Columbus St. Auburn 13021 Cayuga Carol Oatman 800-667-1772 x 4130 315-836-4545 caroloatman@unitedautosupply.com

2 C
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 8262 Brewerton Rd. Cicero 13039 Onondaga Elizabeth Ranalli 800-667-1772 x 4140 315-836-4545 elizabethranalli@unitedautosupply.com

2 D
United Auto Supply of 
Syracuse West, Inc. 161265206 Yes Yes Yes 875 Waterman Dr. Watertown 13601 Jefferson Mark Cratsenberg 800-667-1772 x 4080 315-836-4545 markcratsenberg@unitedautosupply.com
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